., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Glyn Julian Evans

Director Information

Title Me
Glyn Julian Evans

Name
Postcode
Date of birth
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HOS HONEY LIMITED

MOLONEY & PARTNERS

(PROPERTY) LIMITED

MOLONEY AND PARTNERS LIMITED
MOLONEY COUNTRY PROPERTY

LIMITED

HOLE IN ONE GOLF PROMOTIONS

LIMITED

HOLE IN ONE GOLF PROMOTIONS

LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GOLF PROMOTIONS

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOLF PROMOTIONS

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLF PROMOTIONS LIMITED
GOLF PROMOTIONS LIMITED

MILLION DOLLAR HOLE IN ONE

LIMITED

MILLION DOLLAR HOLE IN ONE

LIMITED

MICROCHIP IDENTIFICATION

DEVICES LIMITED

SIRIUS DIRECT LIMITED

SOLUTIONS DIRECT

(REALISATIONS) LIMITED

INTANET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

January 1958

Number
15364302

15024806

10284112
14371073

04238558

04238558

Number
05412469

05412469

05410608
05410608

04238565

04238565

03310806

03001340
02922341

02778565

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

907652532
907652532
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
20/12/2023 Director
24/07/2023 Director
12/07/2023 Director
27/04/2023 Director
21/06/2001 Director
21/06/2001 Company
Secretary

App. Date Res. Date Position
04/04/2005 01/11/2006 Director
04/04/2005 01/11/2006 Company
Secretary

01/04/2005 01/11/2006 Director
01/04/2005 01/11/2006 Company
Secretary

21/06/2001 17/12/2008 Director
21/06/2001 17/12/2008 Company
Secretary

31/01/1997 11/07/2000 Director
06/03/1995 Director
16/05/1994 Director
05/02/1993 06/08/1993 Director
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Glyn Julian Evans 907652532
WEST OF ENGLAND AQUATICS 02194926 Company is dissolved 02/07/1991 Director
(BRISTOL) LIMITED
WEST OF ENGLAND AQUATICS 02194926 Company is dissolved 02/07/1991 Company
(BRISTOL) LIMITED Secretary
KOl (UK) LIMITED 01818650 Company is dissolved 31/12/1990 Director

N/A* - no information available
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